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1 ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ДЬЯЧКОВА Мари ТАТ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
3 КАЗМИНА Полина МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
3 РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
5 БАРСУКОВА Соф МОС 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
5 КАЛАЕВА Верони АЛА 1.000 16 30 квалифицированных
7 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 1.000 15 28 квалифицированных
8 ТРАВИНА Анастас МОС 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
9 БАЛЯГИНА Анаст МОО 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных

10 БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС 1.000 12 25 квалифицированных
11 КРЫМОВА Галина МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных
11 СИЗОВА София МОС 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных
13 ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС 0.833 12 29 квалифицированных
14 ЛАРЬКИНА Таиси БАШ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
15 ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных
16 ЧЕРКАСОВА Алек МОО 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
17 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 0.833 10 28 квалифицированных
18 ИВАНОВА Софья СТА 0.833 9 27 квалифицированных
19 МИСТУЛОВА Ма АЛА 0.833 8 28 квалифицированных
20 БИРЮКОВА Софь МОС 0.833 6 28 квалифицированных
21 ДЗАГАХОВА Ари АЛА 0.800 6 22 квалифицированных
22 ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА 0.800 4 22 квалифицированных
23 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Ана МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицированных
24 ГАЛЯМОВА Вале МОС 0.667 10 27 квалифицированных
25 ЦУШКО Софья МОО 0.667 10 25 квалифицированных
26 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО 0.667 9 26 квалифицированных
27 МРИКОВА Маргар МОС 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
28 КУЛИГИНА Мари КИР 0.667 9 23 квалифицированных
29 САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ 0.667 8 27 квалифицированных
30 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
31 РАМОНОВА Викт МОС 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
32 ДЖИОЕВА Амина АЛА 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
33 МУСИЕНКО Крис МОС 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
33 ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лила МОО 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
35 НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
36 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ 0.667 3 24 квалифицированных
37 КУЗНЕЦОВА Вале МОС 0.667 2 24 квалифицированных
38 БАЛАЕВА Лика КРА 0.667 1 23 квалифицированных
38 ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС 0.667 1 23 квалифицированных
40 ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА А МОС 0.667 -1 23 квалифицированных
41 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.667 -2 24 квалифицированных
42 СУАНОВА Диана МОО 0.600 4 23 квалифицированных
43 СМИРНОВА Поли НИЖ 0.600 3 22 квалифицированных
44 АНФИНОГЕНОВА МОС 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
45 ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ 0.600 1 21 квалифицированных
46 АРТАМКИНА Вик КРА 0.600 1 18 квалифицированных
47 АРМАГАНОВА Со МОС 0.500 5 25 квалифицированных
48 БАРХАТОВА Мар МОС 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
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49 ШАРЫПОВА Алек НОВ 0.500 3 25 квалифицированных
50 ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Веро САМ 0.500 3 24 квалифицированных
51 ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС 0.500 2 24 квалифицированных
52 КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
53 БОЧАРОВА Анаст ЛЕН 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных
53 ЕЛИНА Полина КРА 0.500 0 21 квалифицированных
55 КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС 0.500 -1 21 квалифицированных
56 МОРДВИНЦЕВА ВЛГ 0.500 -1 20 квалифицированных
57 ЗАРУБА Ульяна КРА 0.500 -2 24 квалифицированных
57 ОМАРОВА Амина КРА 0.500 -2 24 квалифицированных
59 МАЛЁНКИНА Ели МОС 0.500 -2 19 квалифицированных
60 КАНТЕМИРОВА МОС 0.500 -4 22 квалифицированных
61 СЕМЕНОВА Веро МОС 0.400 0 21 квалифицированных
62 ПОНКРАТОВА Ма ЛЕН 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
63 КОВЯЗИНА Викто МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
64 ШАЙДОРОВА Вал САМ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицированных
65 ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА 0.333 3 26 квалифицированных
66 МАРКОВА Арина МОС 0.333 1 24 квалифицированных
67 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0.333 0 23 квалифицированных
68 ХОДОВА Мария АЛА 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных
69 ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС 0.333 -1 21 квалифицированных
70 КАЗАКОВА Анаст БАШ 0.333 -2 21 квалифицированных
71 АГЕЕВА Елизавет МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицированных
71 СНИТИНА Анаста МОС 0.333 -3 23 квалифицированных
71 СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОО 0.333 -3 23 квалифицированных
74 РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ 0.333 -3 20 квалифицированных
75 ХАСЦАЕВА Мари АЛА 0.333 -4 20 квалифицированных
76 КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
77 САМСОНОВА Юл МОС 0.333 -5 18 квалифицированных
78 КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -6 20 квалифицированных
79 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОС 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
80 ПОГАДАЕВА Злат МОС 0.333 -8 19 квалифицированных
81 ПАРАМОНОВА М КРА 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
82 АМАСПЮРОВА А СТА 0.333 -10 18 квалифицированных
83 КАПУСТИНА Ели ЛНР 0.333 -10 17 квалифицированных
84 БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ МОС 0.333 -10 16 квалифицированных
85 КАЛАЕВА Яна АЛА 0.333 -12 14 квалифицированных
85 КОСТЕНКО Анаст ВЛГ 0.333 -12 14 квалифицированных
87 СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО 0.200 -5 17 квалифицированных
88 ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОС 0.200 -6 18 выбывший
89 ИВАНОВА Софья МОО 0.200 -7 17 выбывший
90 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
91 ЗИНЧЕНКО Викто МОС 0.167 -6 23 выбывший
92 ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
93 ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА 0.167 -10 19 выбывший
94 ИВАНЕНКО Поли АЛА 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
95 КРЕЩЕНОВА Ана АЛА 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
96 ПЕРИСАЕВА Мил АЛА 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
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97 МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО 0.167 -11 16 выбывший
98 КОСОВА Анастаси АЛА 0.167 -12 16 выбывший
99 КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС 0.167 -13 16 выбывший

100 БАЦКО Устинья АДГ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
100 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
102 БЕДНЯКОВА Дарь ЛНР 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
103 СЕРГЕЕНКОВА К РОС 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
104 МАРКИНА Мариа АЛА 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
105 КЕСАЕВА София АЛА 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
106 ТАУТИЕВА Дзера КРА 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
107 ТОЛПАРОВА Диа АЛА 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
107 ФАРНИЕВА Крист АЛА 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
109 ДРОБОТЕНКО Ан СТА 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫМОВА Галина МОС  3  V V4 V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1
ЧЕРЕДИНЦЕВА А МОС  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 -1 23 4
АГЕЕВА Елизавет МОС  2  4  4  3  V  V 0.333 -3 23 5
ХАСЦАЕВА Мари АЛА  2  4  V  4  0  V 0.333 -4 20 6
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 7 25 3
ЦУШКО Софья МОО  1  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 25 2
ДРОБОТЕНКО Ан СТА  0  3  2  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТОЛПАРОВА Диа АЛА  0  1  3  2  4  1 0.000 -19 11 7
МРИКОВА Маргар МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 9 25 3
ЕЛИНА Полина КРА  V  1  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 21 4
ИВАНЕНКО Поли АЛА  V  2  2  4  1  4 0.167 -10 18 6
СНИТИНА Анаста МОС  V  3  3  V  4  3 0.333 -3 23 5
БАЛЯГИНА Анаст МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 28 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БИРЮКОВА Софь МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 6 28 1
ИЛЮЩЕНКО Ана МОС  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 28 2
МАРКОВА Арина МОС  4  2  V  4  V  4 0.333 1 24 5
ИВАКИНА Ева АЛА  4  1  1  4  V  4 0.167 -10 19 7
ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 -2 24 3
СУГКОЕВА Лидия МОО  3  V  2  4  4  V 0.333 -3 23 6
ЗАРУБА Ульяна КРА  V  3  V  V  4  2 0.500 -2 24 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАНТЕМИРОВА МОС  4  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 -4 22 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Вале МОС  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 2 24 3
МАЛЁНКИНА Ели МОС  V V3  3  V  2  1 0.500 -2 19 4
ИВАНОВА Лера АЛА  4  4  V  V  4  4 0.333 3 26 6
ФАРНИЕВА Крист АЛА  3  3  4  0  0  1 0.000 -19 11 7
ЛАРЬКИНА Таиси БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 12 28 1
САВВИНЫХ Екате НОВ  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 27 2

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПИСАРЕВА Елиза МОС  3  4  3  V  1  V 0.333 -1 21 5
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 15 28 1
КУЛИКОВА Ева РОС  V  0  2  4  2  3 0.167 -13 16 7
БАРХАТОВА Мар МОС  V  4  V  V  3  4 0.500 3 26 3
КАЛАЕВА Яна АЛА  0  1  V  3  V  0 0.333 -12 14 6
ЗЕЛЕНЦОВА Веро САМ  V  3  V  V  2  4 0.500 3 24 4
ЧЕРЧЕСОВА Лила МОО  2  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИНЧЕНКО Викто МОС  3  4  4  V  4  3 0.167 -6 23 7
ХОДОВА Мария АЛА  V  3  V  3  4  3 0.333 -1 23 5
ЧЕРКАСОВА Алек МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
ДЗАХОВА Лаура МОС  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 1 23 3
КИШИЕВА Домна АЛА  4  V  0  3  V  3 0.333 -5 20 6
ОМАРОВА Амина КРА  V  V  4  3  2  V 0.500 -2 24 4
ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кир ТАТ  V  V  3 V3 V  3 0.667 3 24 2

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРСУКОВА Соф МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
КРЕЩЕНОВА Ана АЛА  2  3  3  1  V  2 0.167 -10 16 6
ЗАХАРОВА Арина БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2
БАЛАЧИНСКАЯ МОС  2  V  0  V  2  2 0.333 -10 16 5
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА  3  V  4  3  V  3 0.333 0 23 4
СЕРГЕЕНКОВА К РОС  1  1  2  V  2  0 0.167 -16 11 7
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анаст МОО  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЛЬКОВА Светл МОС  V  1  V  V  3  2 0.500 -1 21 4
ТАРАСОВА Софья МОС  4  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 2 24 3
ГАЛЯМОВА Вале МОС  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 10 27 2
МИРОНОВА Дарь МОО  2  2  1  V  2  4 0.167 -11 16 7
АМАСПЮРОВА А СТА  1  4  V  2  1  V 0.333 -10 18 6
КАЛАЕВА Верони АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 30 1
КОЧИНА Дарья НОВ  V  1  3  V  4  2 0.333 -6 20 5

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРАВИНА Анастас МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
СЕМЕНОВА Веро МОС  3  4  V  V  4 0.400 0 21 4
СУАНОВА Диана МОО  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 4 23 2
АРТАМКИНА Вик КРА  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 1 18 3
МАРКИНА Мариа АЛА  2  3  2  1  4 0.000 -13 12 6
ШАЙДОРОВА Вал САМ  1  V  3  2  V 0.400 -7 16 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАВРИЛОВА Екат МОС  3  4  V  2  4 0.200 -6 18 5
АНФИНОГЕНОВА МОС  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3
ВАЙНРИХ Алеся САМ  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 1 21 4
ИВАНОВА Софья МОО  4  2  V  4  2 0.200 -7 17 6
СМИРНОВА Поли НИЖ  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 3 22 2
ДЗАГАХОВА Ари АЛА  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 1
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРАКОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
КОВЯЗИНА Викто МОС  1  3  2  V  V 0.400 -2 16 4
ЛЯХОВА Анна СТА  3  V V4  V  V 0.800 4 22 2
ПОНКРАТОВА Ма ЛЕН  3  V  3  V  2 0.400 0 18 3
СЕЛИНА Ирина МОО  4  2  4  2  V 0.200 -5 17 5
ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  2  1  3  V  2 0.200 -9 13 6

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗМИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
БЕДНЯКОВА Дарь ЛНР  2  V  2  1  0  2 0.167 -15 12 7
ПЕРИСАЕВА Мил АЛА  1  2  V  1  4  4 0.167 -11 17 6
САМСОНОВА Юл МОС  2  V  3 V2 3  3 0.333 -5 18 5
КУЛИГИНА Мари КИР  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 9 23 2
ШАРЫПОВА Алек НОВ  4  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 25 4
БАЛАЕВА Лика КРА  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 1 23 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХИСМАТОВА Ева МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 2
КОСТЕНКО Анаст ВЛГ  1  1  V  0 V4 3 0.333 -12 14 6
КАЗАКОВА Анаст БАШ  4  V  3  2  2  V 0.333 -2 21 4
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Да МОС  1  3  V  0  3  V 0.333 -7 17 5
ДЬЯЧКОВА Мари ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
КУЧАЕВА Мирра КРА  3  3  V V4 2  V 0.500 2 22 3
КОСОВА Анастаси АЛА  3  V  2  2  3  1 0.167 -12 16 7

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МУСИЕНКО Крис МОС  V  4  V  V  0  V 0.667 5 24 3
РОДИКОВА Екате НОВ  4  2  V  V  1  3 0.333 -3 20 4
ПАРАМОНОВА М КРА  V  V  4  3  0  1 0.333 -8 18 6
ПОГАДАЕВА Злат МОС  2  2  V  V  3  2 0.333 -8 19 5
ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА  0  1  V  3  3  2 0.167 -14 14 7
ТУМКОВА Таисия ЛЕН  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ДЖИОЕВА Амина АЛА  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 24 2

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИЗОВА София МОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
КАПУСТИНА Ели ЛНР  1  1  4  V  V  1 0.333 -10 17 5
РОГАЧЁВА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
РАМОНОВА Викт МОС  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 6 28 3
КЕСАЕВА София АЛА  2  3  1  3  3  4 0.000 -14 16 7
БАЦКО Устинья АДГ  0  4  1  3  V  1 0.167 -14 14 6
БОЧАРОВА Анаст ЛЕН  1  V  3  2  V  V 0.500 0 21 4
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРМАГАНОВА Со МОС  4  V  2  V  V  4 0.500 5 25 4
МИСТУЛОВА Ма АЛА  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
ЮРКОВА Владисл САМ  2  4  2  V  4  1 0.167 -9 18 6
НЕВЕРОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 4 23 3
ТАУТИЕВА Дзера КРА  2  4  2  2  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
МОРДВИНЦЕВА ВЛГ  1  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 -1 20 5
ИВАНОВА Софья СТА  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 27 1
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